Namn

Bjorsing Jerker
Loman Lars
Viktorsson Lars-Erik
Forssman Sixten
Johansson Stefan
Andersson Bengt
Orsmark Jorgen
Lindstrém Per-Olov
Paulsson Kjell
Thang Lars

Nilsson Bo-Goran
Iderup Jan

Olsson Lennart E
Lundahl Rune
Bladh Hans

Bengtsson Lennart K

Ohrberg Bjorn
Quick Hans

Eldh Goran
Jonsson Bengt
Karlsson Tommy

Lissinger Karl-Gustav

Persson Bo
Stara Lennart

Andersson Claes-Thore

Lundh Anders
Tjernqvist Rune
Svantesson Berth

Svensson Nils-Goran

Johansson Kenneth
Svensson Lennarth
Persson Jan
Sjoberg Stig

Ornd Tommy
Ohman Tommy
Bergh Lennart
Ekberg Hans
Svensson Kai
Pedersen Benny
Bubach Bengt
Sjostrand Sven
Herrlin Bengt
Arnrup Christer
Magnusson Johnny
Bengtsson Bo
Johansson Nils
Rubensson Kijell
Svensson Ulf
Stjernqvist Jonni
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894
887
879
875
845
844
838
834
832
828
826
817
806
805
802
793
792
791
788
787
786
786
786
786
785
785
779
778
776
772
768
766
766
766
764
763
762
762
761
760
754
753
752
752
750
750
749
748
742



Fredin Alvar
Skoog Kjell
Larsson Roy
Andersson Stefan
Hultberg Roland
Bengtsson Lennart
Jensen Svend
Lindgren Lars
Persson Bo-Goéran
Peterson Sven
Berndtsson Anders
Olsson Mats
Liedberg Leif
Olsson Assar
Olsson Evert
Enoksson Gote
Hansson Hakan
Hansson Goran
Skog Johnny
Lindgren Bengt
Palsson Lennart
Everberg Bengt
Rosén Hans
Ericsson Torbjorn
Kullenberg Sune
Roth Hans
Andersson Rolf
Olsson Torsten
Axelsson Tommy
Gejke Thomas
Jakobsson John
Pettersson Lars
Fridh Roland
Andersson Bertil
Andersson Christer
Dobi Fredrik
Hinterlach Gosta
Holm Lars
Jagerman Sven-Erik
Karlsson Jan
Krigard Janko
Larsson Leif
Ljunglof Goran
Lundqvist Bert
Marklund Glenn
Mabrink Karl Erik
Nilsson Ingvar
Ottebrant Jan
Persson Alf
Persson Bengt Axel

740
740
739
733
731
729
727
726
726
722
721
720
717
717
716
715
713
710
707
705
704
703
703
693
686
682
677
672
671
671
668
656
451
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Persson Stefan
Pyk Thomas
Sandh Rolf
Sundelius Per
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